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A000069412 DRUTIPRABHA  GANGULY Female No  1 1 UR  9  96.80  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247139 MRITTIKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  2 2 UR  3  96.40  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001693359 NOYONIKA  ROY Female No  3 3 UR  11  95.80  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847613 OLIVA  MANDAL Female No  4 4 UR  12  95.40  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208109 ADRIJA  SAHA Female No  5 5 UR  19  95.40  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001033846 OISHIJAA  CHOWDHURY Female No  6 6 UR  13  94.40  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059866 MADHUMITA  SAU Female No  7 7 UR  7  94.20  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001985010 AMRITA  PRAMANIK Female No  8 8 UR  7  94.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458443 SNEHA  DAS Female No  9 9 UR  3  93.60  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189198 SOUMADIPTA  PRAMANIK Female No  10 10 UR  4  93.20  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103695 SUDIPTA  BAGCHI Female No  11 11 UR  3  93.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562755 BEDPRAVA  GANGULY Female No  12 12 UR  3  91.80  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001206963 ADRIZA  HAZRA Female No  13 13 UR  18  91.40  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773410 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  14  1 14 OBC-B  16  91.20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498181 PIU  SARKAR Female No  15  1 15 SC  2  91.20  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001668622 MAHIKA  DUTTA Female No  16 16 UR  14  91.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002057577 SANIA  KHAN Female No  17 17 UR  6  90.80  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000006962 SWASTIKA  DUTTA Female No  18 18 UR  10  90.40  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000256805 ANKITA  ROY Female No  19 19 UR  12  90.20  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011246 SREERADHA  MULLICK Female No  20 20 UR  8  90.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971337 SREEJANI  LODH Female No  21 21 UR  4  89.80  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286075 ISHANI  GAYEN Female No  22  2 22 SC  3  89.60  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620243 SHRABASTI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  23 23 UR  15  89.60  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002219423 SHARANYA  MADAN Female No  24 24 UR  8  89.60  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001580845 SARAH AFZAL ALI Female No  25 25 UR  24  89.40  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058815 SWETA  GHOSH Female No  26 26 UR  7  89.40  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361078 ARSHIA  BASU Female No  27 27 UR  10  89.20  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055117 ARITRA  DAS Female No  28  3 28 SC  3  89.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001004539 SAYANI  SINGHA ROY Female No  29 29 UR  10  88.80  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076194 RIDDHITA  SARKAR Female No  30 30 UR  1  88.80  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000531771 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  31 31 UR  15  88.80  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001699864 GARGI  CHOURASIA Female No  32 32 UR  6  88.20  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001007248 POULOMI  PODDER Female No  33 33 UR  2  88.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001022507 BIPASHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  34 34 UR  4  87.80  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632084 SINJINI  NANDI Female No  35 35 UR  6  87.40  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427215 ANKITA  MODAK Female No  35 36 UR  9  87.40  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167775 PRERONA  MAJUMDER Female No  36 37 UR  23  87.40  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662425 TANIYA KUMAR RAM Female No  37 38 UR  7  87.40  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000180976 SUMI  DAS Female No  38 39 UR  21  87.40  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001181404 RETU  HALDER Female No  39 40 UR  8  86.80  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424497 MST SHAMSIA MARJAAN Female No  40  1 41 OBC-A  15  86.60  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303366 JOYEETA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  41 42 UR  5  86.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515990 JAYOSHREE  ADHIKARI Female No  41  4 43 SC  2  86.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152960 PRITHA  MALLICK Female No  42  5 44 SC  7  86.20  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001414315 ANUSHKA  ROY Female No  43 45 UR  7  86.20  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000290368 ADRIJAA  BOSE Female No  43 46 UR  5  86.20  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971822 DISHA  ROY Female No  44  6 47 SC  9  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879541 SREEJONI  RAHA Female No  45 48 UR  4  86.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466008 MANDIRA  MIDDYA Female No  46  7 49 SC  4  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013648 DIPALI  JANA Female No  47 50 UR  22  85.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408821 AAYUSHI  KUMARI Female No  48 51 UR  23  84.60  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712134 KHUSHI  GUPTA Female No  49 52 UR  4  84.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744522 FIROZA  KHATOON Female No  50 53 UR  6  84.60  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418625 DIPTIKA  HAZRA Female No  51  8 54 SC  10  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139753 ABHISIKTA  DAS Female No  52 55 UR  2  83.20  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449555 MEHENAJ  SIPAI Female No  53  2 56 OBC-B  3  82.80  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446379 SOMA  MONDAL Female No  54  9 57 SC  4  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370944 SHILI  DAS Female No  55  10 58 SC  22  82.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027648 DEYASINI  DEWANJI Female No  56 59 UR  3  81.80  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205421 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  57  11 60 SC  3  81.80  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001527054 PRIYANKA KUMARI Female No  58 61 UR  3  81.40  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020629 SWASTRIKA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  59 62 UR  1  81.40  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397756 SALOONE  PRASAD Female No  60 63 UR  17  81.20  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001058211 SONALI  LAHIRI Female No  61 64 UR  14  81.20  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599607 SUMITA  ROY Female No  62  12 65 SC  1  81.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000092393 DEBLINA  HALDER Female No  63 66 UR  8  81.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000862407 PRAKRITI  DUTTA Female Yes  64 67 UR  12  80.40  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679761 SANJITA  DHALI Female No  65  13 68 SC  10  80.20  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758988 RUPSA  NASKAR Female No  66  14 69 SC  5  80.20  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001692837 PRIYANKA  PAIK Female No  67 70 UR  4  79.80  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577251 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  68  15 71 SC  2  79.80  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001756948 SAYANTANI  KHANRA Female No  69  16 72 SC  4  79.60  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252189 DIPIKA  KUMARI Female No  70 73 UR  2  79.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000700820 NISHAT  ASLAM Female No  71 74 UR  3  79.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001686065 PRITI  RAY Female No  72 75 UR  3  78.80  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000272533 RAKHI  BANIK Female No  73  17 76 SC  1  78.80  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000945640 BRISHTI  DAS Female No  74 77 UR  5  78.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000548241 KHUSHI  KANTI Female No  75 78 UR  4  78.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188701 SANCHAITA  HALDER Female No  76  18 79 SC  2  78.20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198032 ARITRIKA  CHANDA Female No  77 80 UR  4  77.80  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816555 SNEHA  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  78 81 UR  19  77.60  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698981 MANOSHI  MONDAL Female No  79  19 82 SC  3  77.60  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409142 SUPRIYO  DAS Female No  80 83 UR  6  77.20  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000622 JAYATRI  PAUL Female No  81 84 UR  6  76.80  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439912 OISHE  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  82 85 UR  5  76.60  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769892 MUSKAN  YADAV Female No  83 86 UR  2  76.60  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794469 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  84  3 87 OBC-B  14  76.40  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271635 LAKSHMI  NASKAR Female No  85  20 88 SC  5  76.20  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111733 TANIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  86  21 89 SC  3  76.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439074 RUPSA  PURKAIT Female No  87  22 90 SC  12  75.80  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001054345 TONAYA  MONDAL Female No  88  23 91 SC  1  75.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982415 SRIJITA  SANFUI Female No  89  24 92 SC  1  75.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650796 PRIYANKA  MAITY Female No  90 93 UR  5  75.40  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003808 SNEHA  DUTTA Female No  91 94 UR  3  75.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393067 JHIL  GOSWAMI Female Yes  92 95 UR  8  74.60  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703959 ROSHNI  GHARAMI Female No  93  2 96 OBC-A  5  74.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737368 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  94  3 97 OBC-A  5  74.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165666 MEGHNA  HALDER Female No  95  25 98 SC  1  74.40  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258502 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  96  26 99 SC  1  74.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789706 PAYAL  SINGH Female No  97 100 UR  8  74.20  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000365127 SUCHANDRA  RAKSHIT Female No  98 101 UR  2  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034412 SRABANI  PAUL Female No  99 102 UR  2  73.80  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164564 SONAKASHI  KUMARI Female No  100 103 UR  2  73.80  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281208 DIYA  DAS Female No  101 104 UR  5  73.60  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101464 UPASANA  MANDAL Female No  102  27 105 SC  3  73.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000202741 RITWIKA  PALLEY Female No  103 106 UR  3  73.40  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358986 ALAYA  KHATUN Female No  104 107 UR  8  73.40  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028372 RIYA  GURIA Female No  105 108 UR  10  73.20  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019159 SMARANIKA  SEN Female No  106 109 UR  13  73.20  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254485 SANJANA  KUMARI Female No  107 110 UR  4  73.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104579 SWETA  SARKAR Female No  108 111 UR  12  72.80  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671191 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  109  4 112 OBC-B  6  72.80  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166050 SAHIN  PARWEEN Female No  110 113 UR  7  72.80  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362639 VHUMIJA  RANI Female No  111  5 114 OBC-B  8  72.40  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701403 KOYEL  BAIDYA Female No  112  28 115 SC  6  72.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843502 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  113 116 UR  24  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135314 RINKI  BAIDYA Female No  114 117 UR  8  71.60  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000806424 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  115 118 UR  1  71.60  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234409 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  116  29 119 SC  2  71.60  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001254478 SUDIPA  HAZRA Female No  117 120 UR  5  71.60  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000019456 SHANIA  KHAN Female No  118 121 UR  7  71.20  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782083 LAIBA  SOHAIL Female No  118 122 UR  6  71.20  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001615551 ANKITA  BANIK Female No  119 123 UR  6  70.80  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047378 ANITA  PANIGRAHI Female No  120 124 UR  1  70.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065548 KOYEL  KAYAL Female No  121 125 UR  2  70.60  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000551305 KAKALI  DUTTA Female No  122 126 UR  3  70.60  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000986676 PAROMITA  KAYAL Female No  123  1 127 ST  4  70.60  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474062 PRATHOMA  BISWAS Female No  124 128 UR  12  70.20  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858074 DALIA  KHATUN Female No  125 129 UR  7  70.20  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002216822 RITIKA  BALMIKI Female No  126 130 UR  5  69.80  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877695 SABIYA  SULTANA Female No  127  4 131 OBC-A  10  69.80  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000027503 ANUSMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  128 132 UR  7  69.60  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162860 SUPRITI  MITRA Female No  129 133 UR  15  69.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889629 SATHI  SARKAR Female No  130 134 UR  7  69.60  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336841 TONISHA  BISWAS Female No  131  30 135 SC  1  69.60  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001282151 KOYEL  MUKHERJEE Female No  132 136 UR  1  69.40  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000308962 ARPITA  SARDAR Female No  133  31 137 SC  5  69.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123862 ALAKANANDA  MAJUMDER Female No  134  32 138 SC  3  68.60  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251113 RESHMI  SARDAR Female No  135  33 139 SC  12  68.20  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278305 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  136  34 140 SC  9  68.20  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282799 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  137  35 141 SC  5  68.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928686 CHANDRA  NASKAR Female No  138 142 UR  3  67.80  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010891 RAIMA  ROY Female No  139 143 UR  1  67.60  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327652 PRIYA  HALDAR Female No  140  36 144 SC  1  67.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443011 DOLON  KAYAL Female No  141  37 145 SC  4  67.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815701 PALAK  MONDAL Female No  142 146 UR  2  67.20  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239890 PRITHWIJA  DAS Female No  143  38 147 SC  2  67.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352185 KOYEL  BAIRAGI Female No  144  39 148 SC  6  67.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873334 SHREYA  SARKAR Female No  145 149 UR  4  67.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000580617 NISHA KUMARI 

CHOWDHARY

Female No  146 150 UR  5  66.80  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001671975 MUSKAN  GUPTA Female No  147 151 UR  13  66.40  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083780 BARSHA  ADHIKARY Female No  148 152 UR  5  66.40  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641148 PUJA  DAS Female No  149  40 153 SC  3  66.40  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875641 MAM  PRAMANIK Female No  150 154 UR  3  66.40  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297244 RANJANA  SEN Female No  151 155 UR  6  66.20  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762444 SHREYA  DUTTA Female No  152 156 UR  4  66.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683770 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  153  5 157 OBC-A  4  65.80  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125464 DISHA  HALDER Female No  154  41 158 SC  4  65.80  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272139 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  155  42 159 SC  3  65.80  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315767 SWAGATA  BANIK Female No  156 160 UR  5  65.80  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138667 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  157  43 161 SC  3  65.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412793 PRIYA  DAS Female No  158 162 UR  3  65.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516333 PRITY  NASKAR Female No  159  44 163 SC  3  65.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000680462 PRIYA  SHARMA Female No  160 164 UR  2  65.40  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001927419 SWEETY  DAS Female No  161 165 UR  3  65.40  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Basanti Devi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:05.59

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam] ) ÷ 5.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002397907 SHRABONTI  GAYEN Female No  162  45 166 SC  10  65.20  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101960 SHOUMILI  NASKAR Female No  163 167 UR  8  65.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000113063 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  164  46 168 SC  21  65.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000304485 PAYEL  MAHATO Female No  165 169 UR  1  65.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014321 NISHA  PRAMANICK Female No  166  47 170 SC  14  65.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448002 RUKHNAZ  SARWARI Female No  167 171 UR  6  64.40  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748975 SONALI  DAS Female No  168 172 UR  4  64.40  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000146164 SHREYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  169 173 UR  2  64.20  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724883 ANISA  KHATOON Female No  170 174 UR  8  64.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039298 PRITI  JANA Female No  171 175 UR  10  63.80  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165167 SWARNALI  MISHRA Female No  172 176 UR  3  63.80  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643490 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  173  48 177 SC  8  63.60  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158822 MOU  MONDAL Female No  174  49 178 SC  14  63.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000299662 INSHA  ISHRAT Female No  175 179 UR  7  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000015157 SNEHA  NANDI Female No  176 180 UR  12  63.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001175815 PROMITA  SADHUKHAN Female No  177 181 UR  11  62.60  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441652 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  178  6 182 OBC-B  3  62.40  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589602 ANJALI  SHARMA Female No  179 183 UR  4  62.40  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002035928 ASHIYA  ZIA Female No  180 184 UR  23  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001966091 SONIA  DAS Female No  181 185 UR  3  61.80  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961080 JOYITA  ROY Female No  182  50 186 SC  1  61.80  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339119 SONALI  DAS Female No  183 187 UR  14  61.60  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641481 SONEYA  SARDAR Female No  184  51 188 SC  7  61.40  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285740 ANJALI  MONDAL Female No  185 189 UR  4  61.40  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097219 BAISHAKHI  PRAMANIK Female No  186 190 UR  2  61.20  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341035 SARMISTA  NARU Female No  187  52 191 SC  17  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482192 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  188 192 UR  8  60.60  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081548 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  189  53 193 SC  8  60.40  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002404845 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  190 194 UR  21  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504472 PIU  SARDAR Female No  191  54 195 SC  6  59.20  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000275873 DEEPA  KARMAKAR Female No  192 196 UR  6  59.20  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001680929 ANANYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  193 197 UR  5  59.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368965 KOYEL  SANTRA Female No  194 198 UR  6  59.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686269 SUSMITA  HALDER Female No  195  55 199 SC  9  59.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555012 RIYA  HALDER Female No  196 200 UR  7  59.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338979 SHREEJA  MALAKAR Female No  197 201 UR  7  57.80  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001843876 SUHANA  BASAK Female No  198 202 UR  6  57.60  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413783 ESHITA  ROY Female No  199  56 203 SC  5  57.60  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218259 TANUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  200 204 UR  1  57.40  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261754 DIYA  MANDAL Female No  201  57 205 SC  7  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000849760 SNEHA  GUCHAIT Female No  202 206 UR  8  57.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000424507 NOBONITA  DAS Female No  203 207 UR  1  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001396264 NIKKI  PRASAD Female No  204 208 UR  4  56.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351083 RIYA  GAYEN Female No  205  58 209 SC  1  55.80  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000320 SANJANA  KUMARI Female No  206 210 UR  2  55.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000328465 PURNIMA  MONDAL Female No  207 211 UR  2  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347104 MADHUMITA  DEY Female No  208 212 UR  2  54.80  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473358 ARATI KUMARI Female No  209 213 UR  5  54.80  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991429 PALLABI  ROY Female No  210  59 214 SC  1  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109997 ANISA  KHATOON Female No  211 215 UR  1  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000873230 NADIRA  KHATOON Female No  212 216 UR  3  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103841 TWINKLE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  213 217 UR  6  51.80  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470930 ANKITA  BERA Female No  214 218 UR  1  51.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000553864 PALLAVI  BISWAS Female No  215 219 UR  1  51.20  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361841 ANKITA  PAL Female No  216  7 220 OBC-B  8  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241149 UDITI  BASAK Female No  217 221 UR  5  50.80  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353054 MEHJABEEN  KHATOON Female No  218 222 UR  2  50.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272520 RAMA  SARDAR Female No  219  60 223 SC  2  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002070551 RUPSA  DAS Female No  220  61 224 SC  16  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002424497 MST SHAMSIA MARJAAN Female No  40  1 1 OBC-A  15  86.60  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000703959 ROSHNI  GHARAMI Female No  93  2 2 OBC-A  5  74.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737368 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  94  3 3 OBC-A  5  74.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001877695 SABIYA  SULTANA Female No  127  4 4 OBC-A  10  69.80  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683770 SHIFA  IKBAL Female Yes  153  5 5 OBC-A  4  65.80  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001773410 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  14  1 1 OBC-B  16  91.20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449555 MEHENAJ  SIPAI Female No  53  2 2 OBC-B  3  82.80  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794469 TITHI  MANDAL Female No  84  3 3 OBC-B  14  76.40  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001671191 PRIYANKA  PRADHAN Female No  109  4 4 OBC-B  6  72.80  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362639 VHUMIJA  RANI Female No  111  5 5 OBC-B  8  72.40  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441652 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  178  6 6 OBC-B  3  62.40  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002361841 ANKITA  PAL Female No  216  7 7 OBC-B  8  51.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000498181 PIU  SARKAR Female No  15  1 1 SC  2  91.20  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286075 ISHANI  GAYEN Female No  22  2 2 SC  3  89.60  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055117 ARITRA  DAS Female No  28  3 3 SC  3  89.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515990 JAYOSHREE  ADHIKARI Female No  41  4 4 SC  2  86.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152960 PRITHA  MALLICK Female No  42  5 5 SC  7  86.20  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971822 DISHA  ROY Female No  44  6 6 SC  9  86.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466008 MANDIRA  MIDDYA Female No  46  7 7 SC  4  85.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418625 DIPTIKA  HAZRA Female No  51  8 8 SC  10  84.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000446379 SOMA  MONDAL Female No  54  9 9 SC  4  82.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370944 SHILI  DAS Female No  55  10 10 SC  22  82.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205421 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  57  11 11 SC  3  81.80  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599607 SUMITA  ROY Female No  62  12 12 SC  1  81.20  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679761 SANJITA  DHALI Female No  65  13 13 SC  10  80.20  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758988 RUPSA  NASKAR Female No  66  14 14 SC  5  80.20  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000577251 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  68  15 15 SC  2  79.80  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001756948 SAYANTANI  KHANRA Female No  69  16 16 SC  4  79.60  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272533 RAKHI  BANIK Female No  73  17 17 SC  1  78.80  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000188701 SANCHAITA  HALDER Female No  76  18 18 SC  2  78.20  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000698981 MANOSHI  MONDAL Female No  79  19 19 SC  3  77.60  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000271635 LAKSHMI  NASKAR Female No  85  20 20 SC  5  76.20  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000111733 TANIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  86  21 21 SC  3  76.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439074 RUPSA  PURKAIT Female No  87  22 22 SC  12  75.80  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001054345 TONAYA  MONDAL Female No  88  23 23 SC  1  75.60  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000982415 SRIJITA  SANFUI Female No  89  24 24 SC  1  75.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000165666 MEGHNA  HALDER Female No  95  25 25 SC  1  74.40  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000258502 RIYA  SARDAR Female No  96  26 26 SC  1  74.40  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101464 UPASANA  MANDAL Female No  102  27 27 SC  3  73.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001701403 KOYEL  BAIDYA Female No  112  28 28 SC  6  72.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000234409 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  116  29 29 SC  2  71.60  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001336841 TONISHA  BISWAS Female No  131  30 30 SC  1  69.60  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000308962 ARPITA  SARDAR Female No  133  31 31 SC  5  69.20  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123862 ALAKANANDA  MAJUMDER Female No  134  32 32 SC  3  68.60  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001251113 RESHMI  SARDAR Female No  135  33 33 SC  12  68.20  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001278305 SATHI  MONDAL Female No  136  34 34 SC  9  68.20  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282799 ANKITA  NASKAR Female No  137  35 35 SC  5  68.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327652 PRIYA  HALDAR Female No  140  36 36 SC  1  67.60  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443011 DOLON  KAYAL Female No  141  37 37 SC  4  67.60  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000239890 PRITHWIJA  DAS Female No  143  38 38 SC  2  67.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000352185 KOYEL  BAIRAGI Female No  144  39 39 SC  6  67.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641148 PUJA  DAS Female No  149  40 40 SC  3  66.40  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125464 DISHA  HALDER Female No  154  41 41 SC  4  65.80  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001272139 SHRABANI  NASKAR Female No  155  42 42 SC  3  65.80  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138667 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  157  43 43 SC  3  65.80  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000516333 PRITY  NASKAR Female No  159  44 44 SC  3  65.60  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397907 SHRABONTI  GAYEN Female No  162  45 45 SC  10  65.20  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000113063 MAHASWETA  DALUI Female No  164  46 46 SC  21  65.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014321 NISHA  PRAMANICK Female No  166  47 47 SC  14  65.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643490 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  173  48 48 SC  8  63.60  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000158822 MOU  MONDAL Female No  174  49 49 SC  14  63.20  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961080 JOYITA  ROY Female No  182  50 50 SC  1  61.80  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641481 SONEYA  SARDAR Female No  184  51 51 SC  7  61.40  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341035 SARMISTA  NARU Female No  187  52 52 SC  17  61.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081548 BRISHTI  HALDER Female No  189  53 53 SC  8  60.40  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504472 PIU  SARDAR Female No  191  54 54 SC  6  59.20  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000686269 SUSMITA  HALDER Female No  195  55 55 SC  9  59.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413783 ESHITA  ROY Female No  199  56 56 SC  5  57.60  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261754 DIYA  MANDAL Female No  201  57 57 SC  7  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351083 RIYA  GAYEN Female No  205  58 58 SC  1  55.80  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000991429 PALLABI  ROY Female No  210  59 59 SC  1  54.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002272520 RAMA  SARDAR Female No  219  60 60 SC  2  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002070551 RUPSA  DAS Female No  220  61 61 SC  16  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000986676 PAROMITA  KAYAL Female No  123  1 1 ST  4  70.60  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


